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	EXPORT TESTING SAMPLE SUBMISSION FORM



	Contract number (if known)
                                             
	Senders Reference

                                          

	LAB USE ONLY
Samples received at:

	
	
	Chilled
	Frozen
	RT

	
	
	
	
	

	State of Animal Origin *
	Date of sample collection
                                                   

	DUTY PATH:


	Victoria
	
	Other
	
	
	



	OWNER DETAILS

	Owner’s name:                                                                                                                            
	PIC: 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Property address:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
(Location of animals)

	State:                                                                 
	Postcode:                                                                       
	Phone:                                                                              

	
Email:                                                                                                                                                    

	Fax:                                                                                             

	SUBMITTER DETAILS

	Veterinarian:                                                                                                                                 
	
Phone:                                                          


	Email: 
	Fax:

	Address:
	
Postcode:


	AGENT/EXPORTER:
	                                                                                       
	Phone:                                                

	Email:                                                                                                                   
	Fax:                                                     

	Address:                                                                                                                              
	Postcode:                                         

	Destination:                                                                                                                         
Port of Embarkation:                                                                                                             
	Departure Date:                             

	Results to:
	Vet
	
	Agent/Exporter
	
	Other (specify):
	
	Invoice to:

	Sample No
	Species / Breed
	Age
	Sex
	Name / Brands

	
	
	
	
	

	Tests required:  (Please confirm with The Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry)

	










	Veterinarian's signature:
	[image: ]

Accredited for 
compliance with ISO/IEC 17025 - Testing 
Accreditation
No 14477

	
*Please make sure this information is provided as failure to do so may delay processing of samples. 
Conditions of testing for horse exports.
●Samples for international movement of horses should be submitted to our laboratory at least 7 days prior to the export date.
●DEECA/AVR cannot guarantee that the test results will be available before the stated export date
● DEECA/AVR takes no responsibility for any costs related to a delayed departure should test results not be available until after the stated export departure date.
	



LAB USE 
ONLY
Agribio 
Submission No.
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	LAB USE ONLY

	LABORATORY
	No. of samples
	Total No. of animals
	Sample type
	Tests 

	Bacteriology
	
	
	
	

	Serology
	
	
	
	

	Virology
	
	
	
	

	Molecular 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	


Animal Bleed Sheet
Submissions with more than 30 samples:
Please email Bleed Sheet as Word or Excel document to: vet.diagnostics@agriculture.vic.gov.au




	No.
	ID (Name or No.)
	Brand
	
	No.
	ID (Name or No.)
	Brand

	1
	
	
	
	16
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	17
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	18
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	19
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	20
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	21
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	22
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	23
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	24
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	25
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	26
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	27
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	28
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	29
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	30
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